155 OCEAN LANE DR # 715, KEY BISCAYNE
FL 33149

Rarely available! Oversized 2BR/2BA, 1,350 sq. ft. southeast
corner unit at Commodore Club West in Key Biscayne. The
wraparound terrace offers stunning direct ocean and park views,
with balcony access from the master bedroom. Features IMPACT
windows and doors, and 1 assigned upper-level parking space.
Enjoy direct beach access with complimentary chaise lounges
and umbrellas, [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium

Bedrooms: 2 beds
Living Square Feet: 1350 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Fee: $1,776

Tax Annual Amount: $14,492
County: Miami-Dade County
Original List Price: $1,450,000
MLS ID: A11517234

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1350 sq ft

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assighed, Covered

View: Ocean View, Direct Ocean, Tennis Court View

Building Name: COMMODORE CLUB

Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 7

Rooms

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: COMMODORE CLUB
WEST CONDO

Bathrooms: 2 baths
Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023

Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 11 months ago
DOM: 329

StoriesTotal: 12

Security Features: Card Entry, Lobby
Secured

Entry Location: Foyer
Covered Spaces: 1
Garage Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Room Master Bathroom Features: Bidet, Combination Room Bedroom Features:

Tub & Shower, Dual Sinks

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony, Wrap
Around

View Y/N: Yes

Exterior Features: Open Balcony, Tennis
Court(s)

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Ocean Access, Ocean
Front

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Custom
Mirrors, Elevator, Entrance Foyer

Flooring: Marble, Wood
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Architectural Style: Corner Unit

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Door Features: High Impact Doors

Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Blinds, High Impact
Windows

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Heating: Central
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